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EMERGENCY NUMBERS

Public Safety Emergency

Public Safety Non-emergency

Off campus emergency- Police/Fire/Rescue
Counseling and Psychological Services
Information Technology Services

Physical Plant

Public Safety Escorts

Tipline (to report suspicious activity)
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651-962-5555
651-962-5100
911
651-962-6780
651-962-6230
651-962-6530
651-962-5100
651-962-TIPS
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