Public Safety Emergency	651-962-5555
Public Safety Non-emergency	651-962-5100
Off campus emergency- Police/ Fire/ Rescue	911
Counseling and Psychological Services	651-962-6780
Information Technology Services	651-962-6230
Physical Plant	651-962-6530
Public Safety Escorts	651-962-5100
Tipline (to report suspicious activity)	651-962-TIPS
UST CARES	